
 

 

 

 

 

  



Contact: Mary Emmons at memmons@usarchery.org  or George Ryals at 
gryals@usarchery.org  
USA Archery: https://www.usarchery.org/participate/adaptive-archery  
World Archery: http://www.worldarchery.org/PARA-
ARCHERY/Classification/General-Information  
USAA Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/USAArchery  
USAA Twitter: https://twitter.com/USAArchery 
 

Contact: Steve Kearney at steve@usabadminton.org or 719-360-3848 

USA Badminton: http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Badminton/Para   
World Badminton Federation: http://www.bwfbadminton.org/ Para tab 

USA Boccia 

Contact: Charley Wright at charleywright@yahoo.com or 314-652-4100 
ext.64590 
USA Boccia: http://usaboccia.org/  

 

 

 

 
Contact: Deborah Page at DebSmithPage@gmail.com
American Canoe Association: https://www.americancanoe.org/page/Paracanoe  
Team USA:  http://www.teamusa.org/US-Paralympics/Sports  
Twitter: https://twitter.com/usacanoekayak  
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/USACanoeKayak 
Instagram: https://instagram.com/usacanoekayak/  
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U.S. Paralympics 
Contact: VAstipend@usopc.org 

 

U.S. Equestrian Federation 
 
Contact: Laureen Johnson at lkjohnson@usef.org 
Mailing Address: USEF Attention: Laureen Johnson, P.O. Box 83, Gladstone NJ 07934 
U.S. Equestrian Federation: https://www.usef.org/compete/disciplines/para-equestrian  

 

USA Fencing 
Contact: Brandon Dyett at b.dyett@usafencing.org or 719-219-8357 
USA Fencing: https://www.usafencing.org/parafencing  

Contact: Mark Lucas at mlucas@usaba.org or 719-866-3224 or 719-866-3220 
United States Association of Blind Athletes: https://www.usaba.org/  
Mobile Coach for Athletes with Visual Impairments: https://www.usaba.org/mobile-coach/   
Twitter: @USABA1 

Facebook: 
https://www.facebook.com/UnitedStatesABA/?ref=aymt_homepage_panel   
YouTube Channel: https://www.youtube.com/user/USABA1976, Team USA 
 

 

  
USA Judo 

Contact: Eddie Liddie at Eddie.Liddie@usajudo.us or  
USA Judo: https://www.teamusa.org/usa-judo/athletes/paralympic  
Paralympic Judo: https://www.paralympic.org/judo  
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USA Para Powerlifting  
Contact: Butch Schovanec at ironmindbutch@gmail.com 
 
Disabled Powerlifting: http://www.disabledpowerlifting.com   
 

 

Contact: Ellen Minzner at Ellen@usrowing.org  
US Rowing: https://usrowing.org/sports/2016/6/19/1158_132107067408904948.aspx 
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/groups/USParaRowing/      
 
 

USA Shooting 

Contact: William Anti at William.Anti@USAShooting.org  

USA Shooting: https://www.usashooting.org/about/paralympicshooting 

 

  

 
 
Contact: Bill Hamiter at Bill.Hamiter@usav.org or 405-974-3153; or sitting.volleyball@usav.org  
USA Volleyball: www.usavolleyball.org  
Twitter: @usavolleyball 
Facebook: www.facebook.com/USAVolleyball   
Instagram: Instagram.com/usavolleyball 
Pinterest: www.pinterest.com/usavolleyball  
Youtube: www.youtube.com/usavolleyball 

 
 

 

U.S. Paralympics 
Contact: VAStipend@USOC.org 
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Contact: Jasna Rather at Jasna@USATT.org  or 817-715-4062 
USA Table Tennis: www.usatt.org / http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Table-Tennis/USATT/Social-Media 
Twitter: https://twitter.com/usatabletennis 
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/usatabletennis 
Instagram: http://instagram.com/usatabletennis 
  

 

 
Contact: Dani Sweigard at Dani.Sweigard@usa-taekwondo.us or 719-866-3624 
USA Taekwondo: www.teamusa.org/usa-taekwondo or www.usa-taekwondo.us 
Twitter: @usa_taekwondo 

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/USATaekwondo/  
 
 

 

 
U.S. Paralympics 
Contact: VAstipend@usopc.org  

 
 
 

 

Contact: Tim Bosn at Tim.Bosn@usatriathlon.org 
USA Paratriathlon: www.usaparatriathlon.org  
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/usaparatriathlon 
Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/usaparatriathlon/?hl=en  

 

 

 

Contact: Brandon McBeain at brandonmcbeain@nwba.org or 719-266-4082 ext. 108 
National Wheelchair Basketball Association: www.nwba.org 
Twitter: @NWBA 

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/NWBA70/  
Instagram: www.instagram.com/NWBA_OFFICIAL 
Other Appropriate Media Site: YouTube: www.youtube.com/user/NWBAtv 
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Contact: Mandy Goff at mandyg@lakeshore.org or 205-313-7437 
Lakeshore Foundation: www.lakeshore.org  www.usawr.org (USA Wheelchair Rugby) 
 
Twitter: @LakeshoreFound @usawchrugby 
 
Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/lakeshorefoundation; 

http://www.facebook.com/USAWheelchair_Rugby 

 
 

 

 

 

U.S. Tennis Association 
Contact: Joanne Wallen at Joanne.wallen@usta.com or 914-536-0654; or Robert Gordon at 
Robert.gordon@usta.com  
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/ustawheelchairtennis/  
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U.S. Paralympics 
Contact: VAstipend@usopc.org  
 

 

 
See Nordic Skiing 

 
 

 
 

U.S. Paralympics 
Contact: VAstipend@usopc.org 

 

USA Hockey 
Contact: Beth Mahr at Beth.Mahr@usahockey.org or 719-538-1113 
USA Hockey: https://www.usahockey.com/sledhockey  
 

 

 

U.S. Paralympics 
Contact: VAstipend@usopc.org 

 
Contact: Marc Deperno at mdeperno@sitrin.com or 315-737-

22459 
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Contact: Kim Seevers at Kim.seevers@usabs.com or 518-429-8038 
 

 

 

 

U.S. Sailing  
Contact: Kate Drummey at KateDrummey@ussailing.org or 401-342-7935 

 

 

Contact: Stuart Sharp at ssharp@ussoccer.org. 
US Soccer: http://www.ussoccer.com/paralympic-soccer 
USPNT Twitter: https://twitter.com/ussoccer_PNT 
USPNT Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/parasoccer 

 

Contact: Christiaan Bailey at otter@usasurfing.org
USA Surfing: http://www.USASurfing.org 
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AMERICAN SAMOA – PARALYMPIC SPORT OPTIONS  
• American Samoa National Olympic Committee  

o Contact: asnoc@asnoc.org  

 
NORTHERN MARIANA ISLANDS – PARALYMPIC SPORT OPTIONS  

• Northern Marianas Amateur Sports Association  

• Contact: sports4vets@va.gov  

 
PUERTO RICO – PARALYMPIC SPORT OPTIONS  

• Comité Paralímpico de Puerto Rico  
o Contact: sports4vets@va.gov  

• Federación Puertorriqueña De Deportistas Ciegos (Sports for Blind Athletes)  
o Contact: sports4vets@va.gov  

 
U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS – PARALYMPIC SPORT OPTIONS  

• National Paralympic Committee, United States Virgin Islands 
o Contact: sports4vets@va.gov  

• Virgin Islands Para Sailing Committee  
o Contact: sports4vets@va.gov 
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